
MEETING Pre-Bid Meeting    WR-MC-106 
DATE  December 21, 2006   
TIME  1:30 PM    
 

PHONE NUMBER  
NAME ORGANIZATION 

FAX NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

918/ 438-1182 Jim Meyer GNC Concrete 
918/ 438-1185 

 

918/ 743-6611 Dan Keithline Craig & Keithline 
918/ 743-6680 

dkeithline@ck-engr.com 

580/ 233-6000 Mike Beier Cummins Construction 
580/ 233-9858 

deb@enid.com 

785/ 228-2928 Mark A. Haines Koss Construction 
785/ 228-2927 

mah@kossconstruction.com 

620/ 792-5921 Chris Spray Venture Corp 
620/ 792-7155 

venture@kscoxmail.com 

620/ 792-5921 Scot Moeder Venture Corp 
620/ 792-7155 

venture@kscoxmail.com 

918/ 686-8081 D. R. Foster Glover Construction Co., Inc. 
918/ 686-8905 

 

 Stacey Trumbo Consultant 
405/ 229-4607 

 

918/ 438-2020 Gene Harris APAC 
 

 

918/ 743-6611 Kevin Kriewall Craig & Keithline 
918/ 743-6680 

 

405/ 377-1382 Robert Campfield J Construction 
405/ 743-2716 

shortleggs@provalue.net 

 Telosforo Diaz Lopez J Construction 
405/ 714-1023 

 

918/ 266-6861 Man Godlout Sherwood 
918/ 266-6482 

RodA@sherwood.com 

402/ 435-3541 Chuck Christensen Dobson Bros. 
402/ 435-4002 

 

918/ 445-2684 Kyle Wilson Becco Contractors Inc. 
918/ 445-4936 

Beccotulsa@aol.com 

 



MEETING Pre-Bid Meeting    WR-MC-106 
DATE  December 21, 2006   
TIME  1:30 PM    
 

PHONE NUMBER  
NAME ORGANIZATION 

FAX NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

918/ 556-2231 Greg Kalicki APAC-Oklahoma, Inc. 
918/ 556-2221 

 

918/ 682-0039 Ernie Livingston NES 
918/ 682-5436 

ELivingston@NESrentals.com 

405/ 425-3660 Kristi Kirchner Benham 
 

kkirchner@pikepass.com 

817/ 337-7000 Jan Kreissler Keiwit Texas 
817/ 337-7048 

jan.kreissler@kiewit.com 

620/ 792-5921 Bob Holt Venture Corp 
620/ 792-7155 

venture@kscoxmail.com 

620/ 792-5921 Kip Spray Venture Corp 
620/ 792-7155 

kspray@cox.net 

 


